2/17/23, 10:11 AM

Solicitation Response(SR) Dept: 0310 ID: ESR02152300000003811 Ver.: 1

Solicitation Response(SR)

Function: New Phase: Final

Header =]
Contact Default Values Discount Document Information Clarification Request

Procurement Folder: SO Doc Code:

1173547 ARFQ

Procurement Type: SO Dept:

Agency Master Agreement 0310

Vendor ID: SO Doc ID:

VS0000004446 DNR2300000015

Legal Name: Published Date:

Doss Enterprises LC 2/1/23

Alias/DBA: Close Date:

DWAINE D DOSS 2/15/23

Total Bid: Close Time:

$10,200.00 13:30

Response Date: Status:

02/15/2023 Closed

Response Time: Solicitation Description:

10:34 Open-End Contract - Limestone Gravel,
) Stonewall Jackson WMA

Responded By User ID: Total of Header Attachments:

rlang 0

First Name: Total of All Attachments:

Robert 0

Last Name:

Lang

Email:

robert.lang@dossenterprises

Phone:

3048842325

https://prd311.wvoasis.gov/prdfin11/advantage/Advantage/document_to_print.html
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From 1 to 10 Total: 10+
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From 11 to 15 Total: 15

CL Description
1-1/2 inch Crusher Run - Stonewall Jackson WMA HQ
1-1/2 inch Limestone - Stonewall Jackson WA HQ
1-1/2 inch Crusher Run - Center Ridge Rd and Parking Lot
3inch Crusher Run -Center Ridge Rd and Parking Lot
1-1/2 inch Limestone-Center Ridge Rd and Parking Lot
3 inch Crusher Run - Jacksonville Ridge Rd and Parking Lot
1-1/2 inch Crusher Run -Jacksonville Ridge Rd and Park
1-1/2 inch Crusher Run - Stoney Lick Parking Lot
1-1/2 inch Crusher Run - Abrams Run Parking Lot
1-1/2 inch Crusher Run - Bennett Run Parking Lot

CL Description
1-1/2 inch Crugher Bun - Amold Run Parking Lot
1 1/2 inch Crusher Run - Qil Creek Parking Lot
1-1/2 inch Limestone - Oil Creek Parking Lot
1-1/2 inch Crusher Run- Jacksonville Boat Access
1-1/2 inch Crugher Bun -Georgetown Boat Accesss

Total Price
51,200.00
5600.00
S600.00
5600.00
S600.00
5600.00
S600.00
5600.00
S600.00
5600.00

Total Price

5600.00
$1,200.00
5600.00
F600.00
5600.00
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